Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
SEWAGE PUMP
WQ (D) cutting submersible pump
WQ (D) cutting submersible pump Application Severely polluted waste water of factories,
residence, hospitals, hotels, municipal works, marsh gas tanks in countryside, dredging of
river and sea. ...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Sewage Pump
Standard EN
Material Stainless steel
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
Technical Specifications
Category Sewage Pump Model / SKU WQ-D-cutting-submersible-pump
Standard EN Material Stainless steel
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
WQ (D) cutting submersible pump
Application
Severely polluted waste water of factories, residence, hospitals, hotels, municipal works, marsh gas tanks in
countryside, dredging of river and sea.
WQ (D) cutting submersible pump Application
Features Technical parameter
0.051176s
6/14/26, 3:07 AM WQ (D) cutting submersible pump - Datasheet
Features
With casing of stainless steel precision casting, it is corrosion-resistant, environment-friendly, durable, high in head and
large in flow rate. It uses motor of F insulation grade. On the base of this style, the pump can be installed with
automatic agitator device, which rotates with shaft of motor, produces very strong agitation force, inhale sediments in
the sump after mixes blend to become session to the pump then eject it. Pump more than 11kw could be with double-
protection function.
Technical parameter
Model Capacity
(m3/h)
Head (m) Power (KW) Voltage (V) Outlet Diameter(mm)
50WQ10-10-0.75S 10 10 0.75 220/380 50
50WQ15-10-1.1S 15 10 1.1 220/380 50
50WQ-15-12-1.5S 15 12 1.5 220/380 50
50WQ15-20-2.2S 15 20 2.2 380 50
65WQ25-15-2.2S 25 15 2.2 380 65
80WQ40-9-2.2S 40 9 2.2 380 80
100WQ50-7-2.2S 50 7 2.2 380 100
50WQ15-25-3S 15 25 3 380 50
80WQ40-15-3S 40 15 3 380 80
100WQ50-10-3S 50 10 3 380 100
50WQ15-32-4S 15 32 4 380 50
65WQ25-25-4S 25 25 4 380 65
80WQ40-18-4S 40 18 4 380 80
100WQ50-15-4S 50 15 4 380 100
50WQ20-32-5.5S 20 32 5.5 380 50
65WQ30-25-5.5S 30 25 5.5 380 65
80WQ50-18-5.5S 50 18 5.5 380 80
100WQ80-10-5.5S 80 10 5.5 380 100
0.051176s
6/14/26, 3:07 AM WQ (D) cutting submersible pump - Datasheet
150WQ100-7.5-5.5S 100 7.5 5.5 380 150
50WQ20-40-7.5S 20 40 7.5 380 50
65WQ30-32-7.5S 30 32 7.5 380 65
80WQ45-22-7.5S 45 22 7.5 380 80
100WQ80-15-7.5S 80 15 7.5 380 100
150WQ100-10-7.5S 100 10 7.5 380 150
150WQ-140-7-7.5S 140 7 7.5 380 150
50WQ25-50-11S 25 50 11 380 50
80WQ50-32-11S 50 32 11 380 80
100WQ100-20-11S 100 20 11 380 100
150WQ150-12-11S 150 12 11 380 150
200WQ200-10-11S 200 10 11 380 200
50WQ25-55-15S 25 55 15 380 50
80WQ70-30-15S 70 30 15 380 80
100WQ100-25-15S 100 25 15 380 100
150WQ150-15-15S 150 15 15 380 150
200WQ200-12-15S 200 12 15 380 200
50WQ25-60-18.5S 25 60 18.5 380 50
80WQ70-35-18.5S 70 35 18.5 380 80
100WQ100-30-18.5S 100 30 18.5 380 100
150WQ150-20-18.5S 150 20 18.5 380 150
200WQ200-15-18.5S 200 15 18.5 380 200
50WQ25-65-22S 25 65 22 380 50
80WQ70-40-22S 70 40 22 380 80
0.051176s
6/14/26, 3:07 AM WQ (D) cutting submersible pump - Datasheet
100WQ100-35-22S 100 35 22 380 100
150WQ150-25-22S 150 25 22 380 150
200WQ200-22-22S 200 22 22 380 200
300WQ400-10-22S 400 10 22 380 300
0.051176s
6/14/26, 3:07 AM WQ (D) cutting submersible pump - Datasheet